6 metre Queen Cristina Nations Cup 2011

Event details
Location: Romanshorn (SWITZERLAND)
Date: September 08 - 10, 2011

Nations: Canada, Finland, France (new), Germany, United Kingdom, United
States of America

Boats: GER-11, SUI-45, SUI-60, SUI-73, SUI-106, SUI-122

Hosts : Daniel Helbling & Ursi Muller, Romanshorn 2
Bruno & Marlies Schwab, Romanshorn 2
Kaspar & Bea Miithlemann, Weinfelden 4
Manfred Meyer & Trudi Maurer, Arbon 4
Ralph & Sandra Miintener, St.Gallen 4
Thedy Schmid, Frauenfeld 4
Reinhard Suhner, Berlingen 4

Program:

09.07.2011 Wednesday
individual travel to Switzerland (Zurich airport)
1500 get together at the Yacht Club of Romanshorn
meet with host families
1630 guided tour through cider factory
1930 welcome party at Meyer’s in Stachen

09.08.2011 Thursday
0815 skipper’s meeting
briefing / draw of the boats
0830 meet with owners / representatives
practice
0930 1ststart
lunch at Clubhouse
practice
1330 2" start
1530 debriefing
1730 guided tour through chocolate factory
1930 barbecue at Miller’s in Uttwil



09.09.2011
0815
0830

0930

1330
1530
1630
1930

09.10.2011
0815
0830

0930
1330
1530
1630
1730
1745
1930

2200

09.11.2011

Friday

skipper’s meeting

meet with owners / representatives
practice

3rd start

lunch at clubhouse

practice

4th start

debriefing

guided tour through cheese factory
cheese fondue at Riedtli YC

Saturday

skipper’s meeting

meet with owners / representatives
practice

5th start

lunch at clubhouse

practice

medal race

debriefing

stop at “Heimatmuseum” in Urndsch
Santis cableway

reception at blackforestview room
price giving

farewell dinner

discussion of next venue

cableway to Schwagalp

Sunday
brunch with host families
individual travel home

rs 08/03/2011



