## 6 metre Queen Cristina Nations Cup 2011

## Event details

Location: Romanshorn (SWITZERLAND)

Date: September 08 - 10, 2011

Nations: Canada, Finland, France (new), Germany, United Kingdom, United

States of America

Boats: GER-11, SUI-45, SUI-60, SUI-73, SUI-106, SUI-122

Hosts: Daniel Helbling & Ursi Müller, Romanshorn 2

Bruno & Marlies Schwab, Romanshorn 2
Kaspar & Bea Mühlemann, Weinfelden 4
Manfred Meyer & Trudi Maurer, Arbon 4
Ralph & Sandra Müntener, St.Gallen 4
Thedy Schmid, Frauenfeld 4
Reinhard Suhner, Berlingen 4

## Program:

09.07.2011 Wednesday

individual travel to Switzerland (Zurich airport)

1500 get together at the Yacht Club of Romanshorn

meet with host families

1630 guided tour through cider factory

1930 welcome party at Meyer's in Stachen

```
09.08.2011 Thursday
```

0815 skipper's meeting

briefing / draw of the boats

0830 meet with owners / representatives

practice

0930 1st start

lunch at Clubhouse

practice

1330 2<sup>nd</sup> start

1530 debriefing

1730 guided tour through chocolate factory

1930 barbecue at Müller's in Uttwil

09.09.2011	Friday
0815	skipper's meeting
0830	meet with owners / representatives
	practice
0930	3 <sup>rd</sup> start
	lunch at clubhouse
	practice
1330	4 <sup>th</sup> start
1530	debriefing
1630	guided tour through cheese factory
1930	cheese fondue at Riedtli YC
00 10 2011	Caturday
09.10.2011	•
	skipper's meeting
0830	meet with owners / representatives
0020	practice
0930	5 <sup>th</sup> start
	lunch at clubhouse
	practice
	medal race
	debriefing
	stop at "Heimatmuseum" in Urnäsch
	Säntis cableway
1745	reception at blackforestview room
	price giving
1930	farewell dinner
	discussion of next venue
2200	cableway to Schwägalp
09.11.2011	Sunday
	brunch with host families
	individual travel home